
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 275.292,26        24.008,21         24.008,21                        24.008,21               -                         20/02/23 16/02/23 PARC
Fevereiro 544.288,52        47.809,28         47.809,28                        47.809,28               -                         20/03/23 16/03/23 PARC
Março 571.952,35        50.323,54         50.323,54                        50.323,54               -                         20/04/23 18, 20/04/23 PARC
Abril 585.424,13        51.490,85         51.490,85                        51.490,85               -                         19/05/23 PARCELAMENTO
Maio 594.058,83        52.508,73         52.508,73                        52.508,73               -                         20/06/23 PARCELAMENTO
Junho 596.730,56        52.655,38         52.655,38                        52.655,38               -                         20/07/23 PARCELAMENTO
Julho 591.398,33        51.793,86         51.793,86                        51.793,86               -                         18/08/23 PARCELAMENTO
Agosto 615.439,27        54.047,87         54.047,87                        54.047,87               -                         20/09/23 PARCELAMENTO
Setembro 560.743,65        48.180,80         48.180,80                        48.180,80               -                         20/10/23 PARCELAMENTO
Outubro 560.171,05        48.287,95         48.287,95                        48.287,95               -                         20/11/23 PARCELAMENTO
Novembro 611.731,93        53.979,87         53.979,87                        53.979,87               -                         20/12/23 30/01/24
Dezembro 606.487,79        53.937,21         53.937,21                        53.937,21               -                         19/01/24 29/02/24
13º Salário 518.347,77        45.658,14         45.658,14                        -                         -                         20/12/23
TOTAL 7.232.066,44     634.681,69       634.681,69                      589.023,55             -                         

ÓRGÃO/ENTIDADE: Prefeitura Municipal de Iguaracy

ANEXO XIII-A
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ANEXO XIII
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DATA DO 
VENCIMENTO  

DATA DO REPASSE 
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 

RECOLHIDA 
RETIDA CONTABILIZADA

D
ocum

ento A
ssinado D

igitalm
ente por: JO

SE
 T

O
R

R
E

S L
O

PE
S FIL

H
O

, JO
SE

 JO
SIV

A
L

D
O

 R
U

FIN
O

 D
A

 SIL
V

A
A

cesse em
: https://etce.tce.pe.gov.br/epp/validaD

oc.seam
 C

ódigo do docum
ento: b3fc7b0f-5324-439d-a1bc-dabd006ebb05



PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 275.292,26        60.564,30         60.564,30                        10.458,74               50.105,56              -                      20/02/23 16/02/23 PARC
Fevereiro 544.288,52        119.684,89       119.684,89                      3.473,30                 116.211,59            -                      20/03/23 16/03/23 PARC
Março 571.952,35        125.757,84       125.757,84                      3.969,42                 121.788,42            -                      20/04/23 18/04/23 PARC
Abril 585.424,13        128.793,18       128.793,18                      6.463,94                 122.329,24            -                      19/05/23 PARCELAMENTO
Maio 594.058,83        130.692,88       130.692,88                      9.150,10                 121.542,78            -                      20/06/23 PARCELAMENTO
Junho 596.730,56        131.280,65       131.280,65                      8.378,02                 122.902,63            -                      20/07/23 PARCELAMENTO
Julho 591.398,33        130.107,53       130.107,53                      7.106,02                 123.001,51            -                      18/08/23 PARCELAMENTO
Agosto 615.439,27        135.396,53       135.396,53                      6.600,99                 128.795,54            -                      20/09/23 PARCELAMENTO
Setembro 560.743,65        123.363,58       123.363,58                      6.242,48                 117.121,10            -                      20/10/23 PARCELAMENTO
Outubro 560.171,05        123.237,62       123.237,62                      9.894,84                 113.342,78            -                      20/11/23 PARCELAMENTO
Novembro 611.731,93        134.580,92       134.580,92                      11.282,66               123.298,26            -                      20/12/23 30/01/24
Dezembro 606.487,79        133.427,21       133.427,21                      11.984,04               121.443,17            -                      19/01/24 29/02/24
13º Salário 518.347,77        114.036,48       114.036,48                      6.140,00                 -                         -                      20/12/23
TOTAL 7.232.066,44     1.590.923,61    1.590.923,61                   101.144,55             1.381.882,58         -                      

TRIBUNAL DE CONTAS
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